
Erfurt, 29.06.2013

U13m

Platz St.Nr. Name Verein GER Zeit
1 17 Oelke, Tim RSV Blau-Weiss Meiningen 20010104 39,43
2 8 Jäger , Julian RSC Turbine Erfurt 20010410 42,64
3 30 Wolf, Dominic SSV Gera 20020203 43,00
4 33 Groch, Paul SV Sömmerda 20010817 43,23
5 12 Linke, Markus RSC Turbine Erfurt 20010117 43,59
6 14 Stöckert, Justin RSC Turbine Erfurt 20010923 45,08
7 11 Kallenbach, Lorenzo RSC Turbine Erfurt 20010905 45,40
8 18 Schulz, Nico RSV Blau-Weiss Meiningen 20011215 45,78
9 1 Schomburg, Marten Die Löwen Weimar 20010120 45,82
10 15 Tomaszewski, Pascal RSC Turbine Erfurt 20011207 45,85
11 22 Jägeler, Paul RV Elxleben 20010820 45,90
12 21 Stellmacher, Conny RSV Sonneberg 20011125 46,12
13 28 Weiss, Paul SSV Gera 20020109 46,15
14 20 Rabinovich, Leonid RSV Sonneberg 20010519 46,18
15 26 Kühn, Dennis SSV Gera 20021226 46,44
16 9 Jahn, Maric RSC Turbine Erfurt 20020123 46,48
17 24 Kirsche, Nico SSV Gera 20020718 46,99
18 5 Wegbrod, Tobias 1.RC Jena 20010806 47,02
19 16 Zierrenner, Leo RSC Turbine Erfurt 20020823 47,20
20 23 Adam, Moritz SSV Gera 20020619 47,22
21 10 Jautsch, Tobias RSC Turbine Erfurt 20012004 47,25
22 31 Denk, Erik SV Jena Zwätzen 20010821 47,85
23 13 Hiller, Sven RSC Turbine Erfurt 20011201 50,02
24 6 Zipfel, Janis 1.RSV 1886 Greiz 20020311 50,35
25 34 Kirstein, Lukas SV Sömmerda 20010315 51,00
26 7 Brückner, Malte RSC Turbine Erfurt 20020901 51,68
27 25 Kitzig, Tobias SSV Gera 20020702 51,87
28 27 Lifka, Lennert SSV Gera 20021211 52,28
29 35 Sachse, Jan-Erik SV Sömmerda 20010806 52,92
30 19 Bloch, Dennis SV Sömmerda 20020218 53,56

U13w

Platz St.Nr. Name Verein GER Zeit
1 50 Arendt, Lucy RSC Turbine Erfurt 20010213 42,68
2 61 Sperlich, Christina SV Sömmerda 20010407 44,74
3 60 Schimanski, Vanessa SV Sömmerda 20010207 45,00
4 54 Stern, Fredericke RV Elxleben 20010215 45,56
5 52 Huhn, Lisa-Marie RSC Turbine Erfurt 20010824 46,24
6 53 Döpel, Julia RSV Blau-Weiss Meiningen 20010624 47,59
7 55 Franke, Lena-Fabienne SSV Gera 20020811 47,98
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Ergebnis 500m



8 57 Liehm, Anna SSV Gera 20010517 47,98
9 59 Häring, Angelina SV Sömmerda 20021222 49,02
10 51 Fischer, Emily-Viktoria RSC Turbine Erfurt 20020415 51,39
11 56 Knöfler, Sandy SSV Gera 20021019 52,30
12 58 Flechs, Jenny SV Jena Zwätzen 20010306 60,35

U15m

Platz St.Nr. Name Verein GER Zeit
1 77 Hannack, Marius RSC Turbine Erfurt 20000305 38,54
2 73 Friedrich, Kilian 1.RSV 1886 Greiz 19990409 38,71
3 71 Banzer, Johannes 1.RC Jena 19990514 38,99
4 88 Kümmel, Clemens SSV Gera 19990325 39,23
5 75 Gehrmann, Max RSC Turbine Erfurt 20000112 39,51
6 78 Kirchner, Sven RSC Turbine Erfurt 19990604 39,69
7 95 Aschenbrenner, Michel SV Sömmerda 19991107 40,60
8 79 Kirsten, Robert RSC Turbine Erfurt 20000610 42,01
9 86 Kühn, Julian RV Elxleben 20000104 42,32
10 96 Boewe, Björn SV Sömmerda 19990615 42,47
11 84 Eckstein, Paul RSV Blau-Weiss Meiningen 20000726 42,65
12 92 Wagner, Tom SSV Gera 20000515 42,82
13 83 Zierrenner, Louis RSC Turbine Erfurt 19990413 42,83
14 82 Wellendorf, Lukas RSC Turbine Erfurt 19990212 43,10
15 70 Hauspurg, Pascal Die Löwen Weimar 19990317 43,81
16 72 Poelen, Maximilian 1.RC Jena 19990131 44,68
17 89 Peter, Jannis SSV Gera 20001030 44,82
18 97 Häring, Pascal SV Sömmerda 19991020 44,88
19 93 Waldenmaier, Tom SSV Gera 20000326 46,91
20 98 Wille, Markus SV Sömmerda 19991221 46,93
21 80 Kreuch, Fabian RSC Turbine Erfurt 20000920 47,28
22 85 Kress, Paul RSV Blau-Weiss Meiningen 20000428 48,29
23 74 Braun, Maximilian RSC Turbine Erfurt 20000811 49,08
24 94 Ochlopkow, Alexander SV Jena Zwätzen 20001102 49,33

U15w

Platz St.Nr. Name Verein GER Zeit
1 110 Heinemann, Josefine 1.RC Jena 19990630 40,96
2 112 Meister, Yaren 1.RSV 1886 Greiz 19990715 42,53
3 117 Lange, Maraike SSV Gera 19991016 42,61
4 119 Reißner, Lena SSV Gera 20000326 43,21
5 116 Wolfram, Lisa-Marie RV Elxleben 20001023 43,78
6 118 Leske, Vanessa SSV Gera 20001104 43,96
7 114 Herrmann, Paula RSC Turbine Erfurt 20000127 44,13
8 111 Wolfram, Vanessa 1.RSV 1886 Greiz 19990725 44,38
9 120 Hoffmann, Lisamarie SV Jena Zwätzen 19990814 45,02
10 121 Kurti, Emine SV Jena Zwätzen 20000603 46,56
11 115 Götz, Emma RV Elxleben 20000827 46,61
12 122 Gröner, Josefine SV Sömmerda 20000308 49,23



U17m

Platz St.Nr. Name Verein GER Zeit
aK 139 Zetsche, Till Frankfurter RC 90 19970701 36,93
1 135 Franz, Alexander RSV Pfeil Wingrode 19980113 36,98
2 134 Wolf, Louis RSC Turbine Erfurt 19980326 38,49
3 132 Pluntke, Moritz RSC Turbine Erfurt 19980730 38,56
4 131 Lintzel, Phillip RSC Turbine Erfurt 19970811 38,71
5 136 Wittmann, Hannes RSV Sonneberg 19980425 39,67
6 130 Kreßmann, Lucas RSC Turbine Erfurt 19980221 40,17
7 137 Häußler, Mario SV Sömmerda 19980929 43,35

U17w

Platz St.Nr. Name Verein GER Zeit
1 153 Hofmann, Jenny SV Sömmerda 19970630 40,43
2 151 Franke, Charline RSC Turbine Erfurt 19971116 40,76
3 152 Kintzel, Clara RSC Turbine Erfurt 19970418 42,22
4 150 Klatt, Franziska 1.RSV 1886 Greiz 19980814 44,11



Erfurt, 29.06.2013

U13m

Platz St.Nr. Name Verein GER Zeit
1 17 Oelke, Tim RSV Blau-Weiss Meiningen 20010104 6,54
2 8 Jäger , Julian RSC Turbine Erfurt 20010410 7,28
3 33 Groch, Paul SV Sömmerda 20010817 7,38
4 30 Wolf, Dominic SSV Gera 20020203 7,46
5 1 Schomburg, Marten Die Löwen Weimar 20010120 7,49
6 12 Linke, Markus RSC Turbine Erfurt 20010117 7,49
7 22 Jägeler, Paul RV Elxleben 20010820 7,49
8 21 Stellmacher, Conny RSV Sonneberg 20011125 7,59
9 28 Weiss, Paul SSV Gera 20020109 7,64
10 14 Stöckert, Justin RSC Turbine Erfurt 20010923 7,74
11 31 Denk, Erik SV Jena Zwätzen 20010821 7,75
12 24 Kirsche, Nico SSV Gera 20020718 7,76
13 20 Rabinovich, Leonid RSV Sonneberg 20010519 7,78
14 11 Kallenbach, Lorenzo RSC Turbine Erfurt 20010905 7,81
15 23 Adam, Moritz SSV Gera 20020619 7,96
16 16 Zierrenner, Leo RSC Turbine Erfurt 20020823 8,04
17 18 Schulz, Nico RSV Blau-Weiss Meiningen 20011215 8,05
18 5 Wegbrod, Tobias 1.RC Jena 20010806 8,08
19 26 Kühn, Dennis SSV Gera 20021226 8,11
20 15 Tomaszewski, Pascal RSC Turbine Erfurt 20011207 8,12
21 34 Kirstein, Lukas SV Sömmerda 20010315 8,15
22 9 Jahn, Maric RSC Turbine Erfurt 20020123 8,20
23 10 Jautsch, Tobias RSC Turbine Erfurt 20012004 8,24
24 6 Zipfel, Janis 1.RSV 1886 Greiz 20020311 8,25
25 25 Kitzig, Tobias SSV Gera 20020702 8,50
26 35 Sachse, Jan-Erik SV Sömmerda 20010806 8,74
27 27 Lifka, Lennert SSV Gera 20021211 9,01
28 7 Brückner, Malte RSC Turbine Erfurt 20020901 9,33
29 13 Hiller, Sven RSC Turbine Erfurt 20011201 9,76
30 19 Bloch, Dennis RSV Sonneberg 20020218 9,81

U13w

Platz St.Nr. Name Verein GER Zeit
1 50 Arendt, Lucy RSC Turbine Erfurt 20010213 7,16
2 52 Huhn, Lisa-Marie RSC Turbine Erfurt 20010824 7,47
3 60 Schimanski, Vanessa SV Sömmerda 20010207 7,47
4 61 Sperlich, Christina SV Sömmerda 20010407 7,65
5 54 Stern, Fredericke RV Elxleben 20010215 7,77
6 53 Döpel, Julia RSV Blau-Weiss Meiningen 20010624 7,98
7 57 Liehm, Anna SSV Gera 20010517 8,03
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8 55 Franke, Lena-Fabienne SSV Gera 20020811 8,50
9 56 Knöfler, Sandy SSV Gera 20021019 8,53
10 59 Häring, Angelina SV Sömmerda 20021222 8,72
11 51 Fischer, Emily-Viktoria RSC Turbine Erfurt 20020415 9,28
12 58 Flechs, Jenny SV Jena Zwätzen 20010306 11,64

U15m

Platz St.Nr. Name Verein GER Zeit
1 88 Kümmel, Clemens SSV Gera 19990325 6,40
2 71 Banzer, Johannes 1.RC Jena 19990514 6,41
3 77 Hannack, Marius RSC Turbine Erfurt 20000305 6,50
4 73 Friedrich, Kilian 1.RSV 1886 Greiz 19990409 6,53
5 78 Kirchner, Sven RSC Turbine Erfurt 19990604 6,57
6 79 Kirsten, Robert RSC Turbine Erfurt 20000610 6,74
7 95 Aschenbrenner, Michel SV Sömmerda 19991107 6,74
8 75 Gehrmann, Max RSC Turbine Erfurt 20000112 6,79
9 86 Kühn, Julian RV Elxleben 20000104 6,87
10 92 Wagner, Tom SSV Gera 20000515 7,12
11 72 Poelen, Maximilian 1.RC Jena 19990131 7,19
12 83 Zierrenner, Louis RSC Turbine Erfurt 19990413 7,20
13 84 Eckstein, Paul RSV Blau-Weiss Meiningen 20000726 7,29
14 70 Hauspurg, Pascal Die Löwen Weimar 19990317 7,34
15 96 Boewe, Björn SV Sömmerda 19990615 7,36
16 89 Peter, Jannis SSV Gera 20001030 7,49
17 82 Wellendorf, Lukas RSC Turbine Erfurt 19990212 7,50
18 97 Häring, Pascal SV Sömmerda 19991020 7,78
19 93 Waldenmaier, Tom SSV Gera 20000326 7,97
20 80 Kreuch, Fabian RSC Turbine Erfurt 20000920 8,04
21 85 Kress, Paul RSV Blau-Weiss Meiningen 20000428 8,18
22 94 Ochlopkow, Alexander SV Jena Zwätzen 20001102 8,26
23 98 Wille, Markus SV Sömmerda 19991221 8,36
24 74 Braun, Maximilian RSC Turbine Erfurt 20000811 8,57

U15w

Platz St.Nr. Name Verein GER Zeit
1 110 Heinemann, Josefine 1.RC Jena 19990630 6,83
2 112 Meister, Yaren 1.RSV 1886 Greiz 19990715 7,22
3 117 Lange, Maraike SSV Gera 19991016 7,26
4 116 Wolfram, Lisa-Marie RV Elxleben 20001023 7,33
5 119 Reißner, Lena SSV Gera 20000326 7,38
6 114 Herrmann, Paula RSC Turbine Erfurt 20000127 7,43
7 115 Götz, Emma RV Elxleben 20000827 7,50
8 111 Wolfram, Vanessa 1.RSV 1886 Greiz 19990725 7,52
9 120 Hoffmann, Lisamarie SV Jena Zwätzen 19990814 7,63
10 118 Leske, Vanessa SSV Gera 20001104 7,77
11 121 Kurti, Emine SV Jena Zwätzen 20000603 7,92
12 122 Gröner, Josefine SV Sömmerda 20000308 8,49



U17m

Platz St.Nr. Name Verein GER Zeit
1 135 Franz, Alexander RSV Pfeil Wingrode 19980113 6,00
2 139 Zetsche, Till Frankfurter RC 90 19970701 6,05
3 132 Pluntke, Moritz RSC Turbine Erfurt 19980730 6,23
4 134 Wolf, Louis RSC Turbine Erfurt 19980326 6,37
5 131 Lintzel, Phillip RSC Turbine Erfurt 19970811 6,60
6 130 Kreßmann, Lucas RSC Turbine Erfurt 19980221 6,62
7 136 Wittmann, Hannes RSV Sonneberg 19980425 6,65

137 Häußler, Mario SV Sömmerda 19980929 7,2
U17w



Thüringer LV Meisterschaften Kurzzeitdisziplinen
Erfurt; Andreasried
Poolsprint, 1.Lauf

 29.06.2013

Pool Ak St.Nr. Name; Vorname Verein Platz Status
1 U17m 135 Franz, Alexander RSV Pfeil Wingrode 1 Aufstieg
1 U17m 139 Zetsche, Till Frankfurter RC 90 3 Abstieg
1 U17m 132 Pluntke, Moritz RSC Turbine Erfurt 2 Bleibt

Pool Ak St.Nr. Name; Vorname Verein Platz Status
2 U17m 134 Wolf, Louis RSC Turbine Erfurt 2 Bleibt
2 U15m 88 Kümmel, Clemens SSV Gera 3 Abstieg
2 U15m 71 Banzer, Johannes 1.RC Jena 1 Aufstieg

Pool Ak St.Nr. Name; Vorname Verein Platz Status
3 U17w 153 Hofmann, Jenny SV Sömmerda 2 Bleibt
3 U15m 77 Hannack, Marius RSC Turbine Erfurt 3 Abstieg
3 U15m 73 Friedrich, Kilian 1.RSV 1886 Greiz 1 Aufstieg

Pool Ak St.Nr. Name; Vorname Verein Platz Status
4 U13m 17 Oelke, Tim RSV Blau-Weiss Meiningen 3 Abstieg
4 U15m 78 Kirchner, Sven RSC Turbine Erfurt 2 Bleibt
4 U17w 151 Franke, Charline RSC Turbine Erfurt 1 Aufstieg

Pool Ak St.Nr. Name; Vorname Verein Platz Status
5 U17m 131 Lintzel, Phillip RSC Turbine Erfurt 1 Aufstieg
5 U17m 130 Kreßmann, Lucas RSC Turbine Erfurt 3 Abstieg
5 U17m 136 Wittmann, Hannes RSV Sonneberg 2 Bleibt

Pool Ak St.Nr. Name; Vorname Verein Platz Status
6 U17w 152 Kintzel, Clara RSC Turbine Erfurt 1 Aufstieg
6 U15m 79 Kirsten, Robert RSC Turbine Erfurt 3 Abstieg
6 U15m 95 Aschenbrenner, Michel SV Sömmerda 2 Bleibt

Pool Ak St.Nr. Name; Vorname Verein Platz Status
7 U15m 75 Gehrmann, Max RSC Turbine Erfurt 1 Aufstieg
7 U15w 110 Heinemann, Josefine 1.RC Jena 3 Abstieg
7 U15m 86 Kühn, Julian RV Elxleben 2 Bleibt

Pool Ak St.Nr. Name; Vorname Verein Platz Status
8 U15m 92 Wagner, Tom SSV Gera 1 Aufstieg
8 U13w 50 Arendt, Lucy RSC Turbine Erfurt 2 Bleibt
8 U15m 72 Poelen, Maximilian 1.RC Jena 3 Abstieg

Pool Ak St.Nr. Name; Vorname Verein Platz Status
9 U17w 150 Klatt, Franziska 1.RSV 1886 Greiz 2 Bleibt
9 U15m 83 Zierrenner, Louis RSC Turbine Erfurt 1 Aufstieg
9 U17m 137 Häußler, Mario SV Sömmerda 3 Abstieg

Pool Ak St.Nr. Name; Vorname Verein Platz Status
10 U15w 112 Meister, Yaren 1.RSV 1886 Greiz 3 Abstieg
10 U15w 117 Lange, Maraike SSV Gera 1 Aufstieg
10 U13m 8 Jäger , Julian RSC Turbine Erfurt 2 Bleibt

Pool Ak St.Nr. Name; Vorname Verein Platz Status
11 U15m 84 Eckstein, Paul RSV Blau-Weiss Meiningen 2 Blei bt
11 U15w 116 Wolfram, Lisa-Marie RV Elxleben 3 Abstieg
11 U15m 70 Hauspurg, Pascal Die Löwen Weimar 1 Aufstieg



Thüringer LV Meisterschaften Kurzzeitdisziplinen
Erfurt; Andreasried
Poolsprint, 1.Lauf

 29.06.2013

Pool Ak St.Nr. Name; Vorname Verein Platz Status
12 U15m 96 Boewe, Björn SV Sömmerda 1 Aufstieg
12 U13m 33 Groch, Paul SV Sömmerda 3 Abstieg
12 U15w 119 Reißner, Lena SSV Gera 2 Bleibt

Pool Ak St.Nr. Name; Vorname Verein Platz Status
13 U15w 114 Herrmann, Paula RSC Turbine Erfurt 2 Bleibt
13 U13m 30 Wolf, Dominic SSV Gera 1 Aufstieg
13 U13w 52 Huhn, Lisa-Marie RSC Turbine Erfurt 3 Abstieg

Pool Ak St.Nr. Name; Vorname Verein Platz Status
14 U13w 60 Schimanski, Vanessa SV Sömmerda 2 Bleibt
14 U13m 1 Schomburg, Marten Die Löwen Weimar 1 Aufstieg
14 U13m 12 Linke, Markus RSC Turbine Erfurt 3 Abstieg

Pool Ak St.Nr. Name; Vorname Verein Platz Status
15 U13m 22 Jägeler, Paul RV Elxleben 3 Abstieg
15 U15m 89 Peter, Jannis SSV Gera 2 Bleibt
15 U15m 82 Wellendorf, Lukas RSC Turbine Erfurt 1 Aufstie g

Pool Ak St.Nr. Name; Vorname Verein Platz Status
16 U15w 115 Götz, Emma RV Elxleben 2 Bleibt
16 U15w 111 Wolfram, Vanessa 1.RSV 1886 Greiz 1 Aufstieg
16 U13m 21 Stellmacher, Conny RSV Sonneberg 3 Abstieg

Pool Ak St.Nr. Name; Vorname Verein Platz Status
17 U15w 120 Hoffmann, Lisamarie SV Jena Zwätzen 1 Aufstie g
17 U13m 28 Weiss, Paul SSV Gera 3 Abstieg
17 U13w 61 Sperlich, Christina SV Sömmerda 2 Bleibt

Pool Ak St.Nr. Name; Vorname Verein Platz Status
18 U13m 14 Stöckert, Justin RSC Turbine Erfurt 2 Bleibt
18 U13m 31 Denk, Erik SV Jena Zwätzen 3 Abstieg
18 U13m 24 Kirsche, Nico SSV Gera 1 Aufstieg

Pool Ak St.Nr. Name; Vorname Verein Platz Status
19 U13w 54 Stern, Fredericke RV Elxleben 2 Bleibt
19 U15w 118 Leske, Vanessa SSV Gera 3 Abstieg
19 U13m 20 Rabinovich, Leonid RSV Sonneberg 1 Aufstieg

Pool Ak St.Nr. Name; Vorname Verein Platz Status
20 U15m 97 Häring, Pascal SV Sömmerda 1 Aufstieg
20 U13m 11 Kallenbach, Lorenzo RSC Turbine Erfurt 2 Bleib t
20 U15w 121 Kurti, Emine SV Jena Zwätzen 3 Abstieg

Pool Ak St.Nr. Name; Vorname Verein Platz Status
21 U13m 23 Adam, Moritz SSV Gera 2 Bleibt
21 U15m 93 Waldenmaier, Tom SSV Gera 1 Aufstieg
21 U13w 53 Döpel, Julia RSV Blau-Weiss Meiningen 3 Abstie g

Ak St.Nr. Name; Vorname Verein Platz Status
U17w U13w 57 Liehm, Anna SSV Gera 1 Aufstieg
U17w U13m 16 Zierrenner, Leo RSC Turbine Erfurt 3 Abstieg
U17w U15m 80 Kreuch, Fabian RSC Turbine Erfurt 2 Bleibt



Thüringer LV Meisterschaften Kurzzeitdisziplinen
Erfurt; Andreasried
Poolsprint, 1.Lauf

 29.06.2013

Pool Ak St.Nr. Name; Vorname Verein Platz Status
23 U13m 18 Schulz, Nico RSV Blau-Weiss Meiningen 1 Aufsti eg
23 U13m 5 Wegbrod, Tobias 1.RC Jena 2 Bleibt
23 U13m 26 Kühn, Dennis SSV Gera 3 Abstieg

Pool Ak St.Nr. Name; Vorname Verein Platz Status
24 U13m 15 Tomaszewski, Pascal RSC Turbine Erfurt 2 Bleib t
24 U13m 34 Kirstein, Lukas SV Sömmerda 3 Abstieg
24 U15m 85 Kress, Paul RSV Blau-Weiss Meiningen 1 Aufstie g

Pool Ak St.Nr. Name; Vorname Verein Platz Status
25 U13m 9 Jahn, Maric RSC Turbine Erfurt 2 Bleibt
25 U13m 10 Jautsch, Tobias RSC Turbine Erfurt 1 Aufstieg
25 U13m 6 Zipfel, Janis 1.RSV 1886 Greiz 3 Abstieg

Pool Ak St.Nr. Name; Vorname Verein Platz Status
26 U15m 94 Ochlopkow, Alexander SV Jena Zwätzen 2 Bleibt
26 U15m 98 Wille, Markus SV Sömmerda 1 Aufstieg
26 U15w 122 Gröner, Josefine SV Sömmerda 3 Abstieg

Pool Ak St.Nr. Name; Vorname Verein Platz Status
27 U13m 25 Kitzig, Tobias SSV Gera 2 Bleibt
27 U13w 55 Franke, Lena-Fabienne SSV Gera 1 Aufstieg
27 U13w 56 Knöfler, Sandy SSV Gera 3 Abstieg

Pool Ak St.Nr. Name; Vorname Verein Platz Status
28 U15m 74 Braun, Maximilian RSC Turbine Erfurt 1 Aufstie g
28 U13w 59 Häring, Angelina SV Sömmerda 3 Abstieg
28 U13m 35 Sachse, Jan-Erik SV Sömmerda 2 Bleibt

Pool Ak St.Nr. Name; Vorname Verein Platz Status
29 U13m 27 Lifka, Lennert SSV Gera 2 Bleibt
29 U13w 51 Fischer, Emily-Viktoria RSC Turbine Erfurt 1 A ufstieg
29 U13m 7 Brückner, Malte RSC Turbine Erfurt 3 Abstieg

Pool Ak St.Nr. Name; Vorname Verein Platz Status
30 U13m 13 Hiller, Sven RSC Turbine Erfurt 1 Aufstieg
30 U13m 19 Bloch, Dennis RSV Sonneberg 2 Bleibt
30 U13w 58 Flechs, Jenny SV Jena Zwätzen 3 Abstieg



Erfurt, 29.06.2013

Pool Ak St.Nr. Name; Vorname Verein Platz Status
1 U17m 135 Franz, Alexander RSV Pfeil Wingrode 1 Aufstieg
1 U17m 132 Pluntke, Moritz RSC Turbine Erfurt 3 Abstieg
1 U15m 71 Banzer, Johannes 1.RC Jena 2 Bleibt

Pool Ak St.Nr. Name; Vorname Verein Platz Status
2 U17m 139 Zetsche, Till Frankfurter RC 90 1 Aufstieg
2 U17m 134 Wolf, Louis RSC Turbine Erfurt 2 Bleibt
2 U15m 73 Friedrich, Kilian 1.RSV 1886 Greiz 3 Abstieg

Pool Ak St.Nr. Name; Vorname Verein Platz Status
3 U15m 88 Kümmel, Clemens SSV Gera 1 Aufstieg
3 U17w 153 Hofmann, Jenny SV Sömmerda 2 Bleibt
3 U17w 151 Franke, Charline RSC Turbine Erfurt 3 Abstieg

Pool Ak St.Nr. Name; Vorname Verein Platz Status
4 U15m 77 Hannack, Marius RSC Turbine Erfurt 2 Bleibt
4 U15m 78 Kirchner, Sven RSC Turbine Erfurt 3 Abstieg
4 U17m 131 Lintzel, Phillip RSC Turbine Erfurt 1 Aufstieg

Pool Ak St.Nr. Name; Vorname Verein Platz Status
5 U13m 17 Oelke, Tim RSV Blau-Weiss Meiningen 2 Bleibt
5 U17m 136 Wittmann, Hannes RSV Sonneberg 1 Aufstieg
5 U17w 152 Kintzel, Clara RSC Turbine Erfurt 3 Abstieg

Pool Ak St.Nr. Name; Vorname Verein Platz Status
6 U17m 130 Kreßmann, Lucas RSC Turbine Erfurt 3 Abstieg
6 U15m 95 Aschenbrenner, Michel SV Sömmerda 2 Bleibt
6 U15m 75 Gehrmann, Max RSC Turbine Erfurt 1 Aufstieg

Pool Ak St.Nr. Name; Vorname Verein Platz Status
7 U15m 79 Kirsten, Robert RSC Turbine Erfurt 2 Bleibt
7 U15m 86 Kühn, Julian RV Elxleben 1 Aufstieg
7 U15m 92 Wagner, Tom SSV Gera 3 Abstieg

Pool Ak St.Nr. Name; Vorname Verein Platz Status
8 U15w 110 Heinemann, Josefine 1.RC Jena 2 Bleibt
8 U13w 50 Arendt, Lucy RSC Turbine Erfurt 3 Abstieg
8 U15m 83 Zierrenner, Louis RSC Turbine Erfurt 1 Aufstieg

Pool Ak St.Nr. Name; Vorname Verein Platz Status
9 U15m 72 Poelen, Maximilian 1.RC Jena 2 Bleibt
9 U17w 150 Klatt, Franziska 1.RSV 1886 Greiz 1 Aufstieg
9 U15w 117 Lange, Maraike SSV Gera 3 Abstieg

Pool Ak St.Nr. Name; Vorname Verein Platz Status
10 U17m 137 Häußler, Mario SV Sömmerda 2 Bleibt

Thüringer LVM Bahn Kurzzeitdisziplinen
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10 U13m 8 Jäger , Julian RSC Turbine Erfurt 3 Abstieg
10 U15m 70 Hauspurg, Pascal Die Löwen Weimar 1 Aufstieg

Pool Ak St.Nr. Name; Vorname Verein Platz Status
11 U15w 112 Meister, Yaren 1.RSV 1886 Greiz 3 Abstieg
11 U15m 84 Eckstein, Paul RSV Blau-Weiss Meiningen 2 Blei bt
11 U15m 96 Boewe, Björn SV Sömmerda 1 Aufstieg

Pool Ak St.Nr. Name; Vorname Verein Platz Status
12 U15w 116 Wolfram, Lisa-Marie RV Elxleben 3 Abstieg
12 U15w 119 Reißner, Lena SSV Gera 2 Bleibt
12 U13m 30 Wolf, Dominic SSV Gera 1 Aufstieg

Pool Ak St.Nr. Name; Vorname Verein Platz Status
13 U13m 33 Groch, Paul SV Sömmerda 1 Aufstieg
13 U15w 114 Herrmann, Paula RSC Turbine Erfurt 2 Bleibt
13 U13m 1 Schomburg, Marten Die Löwen Weimar 3 Abstieg

Pool Ak St.Nr. Name; Vorname Verein Platz Status
14 U13w 52 Huhn, Lisa-Marie RSC Turbine Erfurt 2 Bleibt
14 U13w 60 Schimanski, Vanessa SV Sömmerda 3 Abstieg
14 U15m 82 Wellendorf, Lukas RSC Turbine Erfurt 1 Aufstie g

Pool Ak St.Nr. Name; Vorname Verein Platz Status
15 U13m 12 Linke, Markus RSC Turbine Erfurt 1 Aufstieg
15 U15m 89 Peter, Jannis SSV Gera 3 Abstieg
15 U15w 111 Wolfram, Vanessa 1.RSV 1886 Greiz 2 Bleibt

Pool Ak St.Nr. Name; Vorname Verein Platz Status
16 U13m 22 Jägeler, Paul RV Elxleben 2 Bleibt
16 U15w 115 Götz, Emma RV Elxleben 1 Aufstieg
16 U15w 120 Hoffmann, Lisamarie SV Jena Zwätzen 3 Abstieg

Pool Ak St.Nr. Name; Vorname Verein Platz Status
17 U13m 21 Stellmacher, Conny RSV Sonneberg 1 Aufstieg
17 U13w 61 Sperlich, Christina SV Sömmerda 2 Bleibt
17 U13m 24 Kirsche, Nico SSV Gera 3 Abstieg

Pool Ak St.Nr. Name; Vorname Verein Platz Status
18 U13m 28 Weiss, Paul SSV Gera 3 Abstieg
18 U13m 14 Stöckert, Justin RSC Turbine Erfurt 1 Aufstieg
18 U13m 20 Rabinovich, Leonid RSV Sonneberg 2 Bleibt

Pool Ak St.Nr. Name; Vorname Verein Platz Status
19 U13m 31 Denk, Erik SV Jena Zwätzen 3 Abstieg
19 U13w 54 Stern, Fredericke RV Elxleben 2 Bleibt
19 U15m 97 Häring, Pascal SV Sömmerda 1 Aufstieg

Pool Ak St.Nr. Name; Vorname Verein Platz Status
20 U15w 118 Leske, Vanessa SSV Gera 2 Bleibt
20 U13m 11 Kallenbach, Lorenzo RSC Turbine Erfurt 1 Aufst ieg
20 U15m 93 Waldenmaier, Tom SSV Gera 3 Abstieg



Pool Ak St.Nr. Name; Vorname Verein Platz Status
21 U15w 121 Kurti, Emine SV Jena Zwätzen 2 Bleibt
21 U13m 23 Adam, Moritz SSV Gera 3 Abstieg
21 U13w 57 Liehm, Anna SSV Gera 1 Aufstieg

Ak St.Nr. Name; Vorname Verein Platz Status
U17w U13w 53 Döpel, Julia RSV Blau-Weiss Meiningen 2 Bleibt
U17w U15m 80 Kreuch, Fabian RSC Turbine Erfurt 3 Abstieg
U17w U13m 18 Schulz, Nico RSV Blau-Weiss Meiningen 1 Aufs tieg

Pool Ak St.Nr. Name; Vorname Verein Platz Status
23 U13m 16 Zierrenner, Leo RSC Turbine Erfurt 3 Abstieg
23 U13m 5 Wegbrod, Tobias 1.RC Jena 1 Aufstieg
23 U15m 85 Kress, Paul RSV Blau-Weiss Meiningen 2 Bleibt

Pool Ak St.Nr. Name; Vorname Verein Platz Status
24 U13m 26 Kühn, Dennis SSV Gera 2 Bleibt
24 U13m 15 Tomaszewski, Pascal RSC Turbine Erfurt 1 Aufst ieg
24 U13m 10 Jautsch, Tobias RSC Turbine Erfurt 3 Abstieg

Pool Ak St.Nr. Name; Vorname Verein Platz Status
25 U13m 34 Kirstein, Lukas SV Sömmerda 3 Abstieg
25 U13m 9 Jahn, Maric RSC Turbine Erfurt 2 Bleibt
25 U15m 98 Wille, Markus SV Sömmerda 1 Aufstieg

Pool Ak St.Nr. Name; Vorname Verein Platz Status
26 U13m 6 Zipfel, Janis 1.RSV 1886 Greiz 1 Aufstieg
26 U15m 94 Ochlopkow, Alexander SV Jena Zwätzen 3 Abstieg
26 U13w 55 Franke, Lena-Fabienne SSV Gera 2 Bleibt

Pool Ak St.Nr. Name; Vorname Verein Platz Status
27 U15w 122 Gröner, Josefine SV Sömmerda 1 Aufstieg
27 U13m 25 Kitzig, Tobias SSV Gera 2 Bleibt
27 U15m 74 Braun, Maximilian RSC Turbine Erfurt 3 Abstieg

Pool Ak St.Nr. Name; Vorname Verein Platz Status
28 U13w 56 Knöfler, Sandy SSV Gera 3 Abstieg
28 U13m 35 Sachse, Jan-Erik SV Sömmerda 1 Aufstieg
28 U13w 51 Fischer, Emily-Viktoria RSC Turbine Erfurt 2 B leibt

Pool Ak St.Nr. Name; Vorname Verein Platz Status
29 U13w 59 Häring, Angelina SV Sömmerda 1 Aufstieg
29 U13m 27 Lifka, Lennert SSV Gera 2 Bleibt
29 U13m 13 Hiller, Sven RSC Turbine Erfurt 3 Abstieg

Pool Ak St.Nr. Name; Vorname Verein Platz Status
30 U13m 7 Brückner, Malte RSC Turbine Erfurt 1 Aufstieg
30 U13m 19 Bloch, Dennis RSV Sonneberg 2 Bleibt
30 U13w 58 Flechs, Jenny SV Jena Zwätzen 3 Abstieg



Erfurt, 29.06.2013

Pool AK St.Nr. Name; Vorname Verein Platz
1 U13m 17 Oelke, Tim RSV Blau-Weiss Meiningen 1
1 U13m 8 Jäger , Julian RSC Turbine Erfurt 3
1 U13m 30 Wolf, Dominic SSV Gera 2

Pool AK St.Nr. Name; Vorname Verein Platz
2 U13m 33 Groch, Paul SV Sömmerda 1
2 U13m 1 Schomburg, Marten Die Löwen Weimar 3
2 U13m 12 Linke, Markus RSC Turbine Erfurt 2

Pool AK St.Nr. Name; Vorname Verein Platz
3 U13m 22 Jägeler, Paul RV Elxleben 3
3 U13m 21 Stellmacher, Conny RSV Sonneberg 2
3 U13m 28 Weiss, Paul SSV Gera 1

Pool AK St.Nr. Name; Vorname Verein Platz
4 U13m 24 Kirsche, Nico SSV Gera 1
4 U13m 14 Stöckert, Justin RSC Turbine Erfurt 3
4 U13m 31 Denk, Erik SV Jena Zwätzen 2

Pool AK St.Nr. Name; Vorname Verein Platz
5 U13m 20 Rabinovich, Leonid RSV Sonneberg 3
5 U13m 11 Kallenbach, Lorenzo RSC Turbine Erfurt 2
5 U13m 18 Schulz, Nico RSV Blau-Weiss Meiningen 1

Pool AK St.Nr. Name; Vorname Verein Platz
6 U13m 23 Adam, Moritz SSV Gera 2
6 U13m 16 Zierrenner, Leo RSC Turbine Erfurt 3
6 U13m 5 Wegbrod, Tobias 1.RC Jena 1

Pool AK St.Nr. Name; Vorname Verein Platz
7 U13m 26 Kühn, Dennis SSV Gera 1
7 U13m 15 Tomaszewski, Pascal RSC Turbine Erfurt 2
7 U13m 10 Jautsch, Tobias RSC Turbine Erfurt 3

Pool AK St.Nr. Name; Vorname Verein Platz
8 U13m 34 Kirstein, Lukas SV Sömmerda 2
8 U13m 9 Jahn, Maric RSC Turbine Erfurt 3
8 U13m 6 Zipfel, Janis 1.RSV 1886 Greiz 1

Pool AK St.Nr. Name; Vorname Verein Platz
9 U13m 25 Kitzig, Tobias SSV Gera 2
9 U13m 35 Sachse, Jan-Erik SV Sömmerda 1
9 U13m 27 Lifka, Lennert SSV Gera 3

Pool AK St.Nr. Name; Vorname Verein Platz
10 U13m 7 Brückner, Malte RSC Turbine Erfurt 1
10 U13m 13 Hiller, Sven RSC Turbine Erfurt 2
10 U13m 19 Bloch, Dennis RSV Sonneberg 3

Thüringer LVM Bahn Kurzzeitdisziplinen

Poolsprint Runde 3



Pool AK St.Nr. Name; Vorname Verein Platz
11 U13w 50 Arendt, Lucy RSC Turbine Erfurt 1
11 U13w 52 Huhn, Lisa-Marie RSC Turbine Erfurt 2
11 U13w 60 Schimanski, Vanessa SV Sömmerda 3

Pool AK St.Nr. Name; Vorname Verein Platz
12 U13w 61 Sperlich, Christina SV Sömmerda 1
12 U13w 54 Stern, Fredericke RV Elxleben 2
12 U13w 57 Liehm, Anna SSV Gera 3

Pool AK St.Nr. Name; Vorname Verein Platz
13 U13w 53 Döpel, Julia RSV Blau-Weiss Meiningen 1
13 U13w 55 Franke, Lena-Fabienne SSV Gera 2
13 U13w 56 Knöfler, Sandy SSV Gera 3

Pool AK St.Nr. Name; Vorname Verein Platz
14 U13w 51 Fischer, Emily-Viktoria RSC Turbine Erfurt 2
14 U13w 59 Häring, Angelina SV Sömmerda 1
14 U13w 58 Flechs, Jenny SV Jena Zwätzen 3

Pool AK St.Nr. Name; Vorname Verein Platz
15 U15m 71 Banzer, Johannes 1.RC Jena 2
15 U15m 88 Kümmel, Clemens SSV Gera 1
15 U15m 73 Friedrich, Kilian 1.RSV 1886 Greiz 3

Pool AK St.Nr. Name; Vorname Verein Platz
16 U15m 77 Hannack, Marius RSC Turbine Erfurt 1
16 U15m 78 Kirchner, Sven RSC Turbine Erfurt 3
16 U15m 75 Gehrmann, Max RSC Turbine Erfurt 2

Pool AK St.Nr. Name; Vorname Verein Platz
17 U15m 95 Aschenbrenner, Michel SV Sömmerda 2
17 U15m 86 Kühn, Julian RV Elxleben 1
17 U15m 79 Kirsten, Robert RSC Turbine Erfurt 3

Pool AK St.Nr. Name; Vorname Verein Platz
18 U15m 83 Zierrenner, Louis RSC Turbine Erfurt 2
18 U15m 92 Wagner, Tom SSV Gera 1
18 U15m 72 Poelen, Maximilian 1.RC Jena 3

Pool AK St.Nr. Name; Vorname Verein Platz
19 U15m 70 Hauspurg, Pascal Die Löwen Weimar 1
19 U15m 96 Boewe, Björn SV Sömmerda 2
19 U15m 84 Eckstein, Paul RSV Blau-Weiss Meiningen 3

Pool AK St.Nr. Name; Vorname Verein Platz
20 U15m 82 Wellendorf, Lukas RSC Turbine Erfurt 1
20 U15m 89 Peter, Jannis SSV Gera 2
20 U15m 97 Häring, Pascal SV Sömmerda 3

Pool AK St.Nr. Name; Vorname Verein Platz
21 U15m 93 Waldenmaier, Tom SSV Gera 1
21 U15m 80 Kreuch, Fabian RSC Turbine Erfurt 2
21 U15m 85 Kress, Paul RSV Blau-Weiss Meiningen 3



AK St.Nr. Name; Vorname Verein Platz
U17w U15m 98 Wille, Markus SV Sömmerda 1
U17w U15m 94 Ochlopkow, Alexander SV Jena Zwätzen 2
U17w U15m 74 Braun, Maximilian RSC Turbine Erfurt 3

Pool AK St.Nr. Name; Vorname Verein Platz
23 U15w 110 Heinemann, Josefine 1.RC Jena 1
23 U15w 117 Lange, Maraike SSV Gera 2
23 U15w 112 Meister, Yaren 1.RSV 1886 Greiz 3

Pool AK St.Nr. Name; Vorname Verein Platz
24 U15w 119 Reißner, Lena SSV Gera 2
24 U15w 116 Wolfram, Lisa-Marie RV Elxleben 1
24 U15w 114 Herrmann, Paula RSC Turbine Erfurt 3

Pool AK St.Nr. Name; Vorname Verein Platz
25 U15w 111 Wolfram, Vanessa 1.RSV 1886 Greiz 1
25 U15w 115 Götz, Emma RV Elxleben 2
25 U15w 120 Hoffmann, Lisamarie SV Jena Zwätzen 3

Pool AK St.Nr. Name; Vorname Verein Platz
26 U15w 118 Leske, Vanessa SSV Gera 1
26 U15w 121 Kurti, Emine SV Jena Zwätzen 2
26 U15w 122 Gröner, Josefine SV Sömmerda 3

Pool AK St.Nr. Name; Vorname Verein Platz
27 U17m 135 Franz, Alexander RSV Pfeil Wingrode 1
27 U17m 139 Zetsche, Till Frankfurter RC 90
27 U17m 132 Pluntke, Moritz RSC Turbine Erfurt 2

Pool AK St.Nr. Name; Vorname Verein Platz
28 U17m 134 Wolf, Louis RSC Turbine Erfurt 1
28 U17m 131 Lintzel, Phillip RSC Turbine Erfurt 2
28 U17m 136 Wittmann, Hannes RSV Sonneberg 3

Pool AK St.Nr. Name; Vorname Verein Platz
29 U17m 130 Kreßmann, Lucas RSC Turbine Erfurt 1
29 U17m 137 Häußler, Mario SV Sömmerda 2
29

Pool AK St.Nr. Name; Vorname Verein Platz
30 U17w 153 Hofmann, Jenny SV Sömmerda
30 U17w 151 Franke, Charline RSC Turbine Erfurt
30

Pool AK St.Nr. Name; Vorname Verein Platz
31 U17w 152 Kintzel, Clara RSC Turbine Erfurt
31 U17w 150 Klatt, Franziska 1.RSV 1886 Greiz
31



Thüringer LV Meisterschaften Kurzzeitdisziplinen
Erfurt; Andreasried
Sprint

 29.06.2013

Erfurt, 29.06.2013

U13m

Platz St.Nr. Name Verein GER
1 17 Oelke, Tim RSV Blau-Weiss Meiningen 20010104
2 30 Wolf, Dominic SSV Gera 20020203
3 8 Jäger , Julian RSC Turbine Erfurt 20010410
4 33 Groch, Paul SV Sömmerda 20010817
5 12 Linke, Markus RSC Turbine Erfurt 20010117
6 1 Schomburg, Marten Die Löwen Weimar 20010120
7 28 Weiss, Paul SSV Gera 20020109
8 21 Stellmacher, Conny RSV Sonneberg 20011125
9 22 Jägeler, Paul RV Elxleben 20010820

10 24 Kirsche, Nico SSV Gera 20020718
11 31 Denk, Erik SV Jena Zwätzen 20010821
12 14 Stöckert, Justin RSC Turbine Erfurt 20010923
13 18 Schulz, Nico RSV Blau-Weiss Meiningen 20011215
14 11 Kallenbach, Lorenzo RSC Turbine Erfurt 20010905
15 20 Rabinovich, Leonid RSV Sonneberg 20010519
16 5 Wegbrod, Tobias 1.RC Jena 20010806
17 23 Adam, Moritz SSV Gera 20020619
18 16 Zierrenner, Leo RSC Turbine Erfurt 20020823
19 26 Kühn, Dennis SSV Gera 20021226
20 15 Tomaszewski, Pascal RSC Turbine Erfurt 20011207
21 10 Jautsch, Tobias RSC Turbine Erfurt 20012004
22 6 Zipfel, Janis 1.RSV 1886 Greiz 20020311
23 34 Kirstein, Lukas SV Sömmerda 20010315
24 9 Jahn, Maric RSC Turbine Erfurt 20020123
25 35 Sachse, Jan-Erik SV Sömmerda 20010806
26 25 Kitzig, Tobias SSV Gera 20020702
27 27 Lifka, Lennert SSV Gera 20021211
28 7 Brückner, Malte RSC Turbine Erfurt 20020901
29 13 Hiller, Sven RSC Turbine Erfurt 20011201
30 19 Bloch, Dennis RSV Sonneberg 20020218

U13w

Platz St.Nr. Name Verein GER
1 50 Arendt, Lucy RSC Turbine Erfurt 20010213
2 52 Huhn, Lisa-Marie RSC Turbine Erfurt 20010824
3 60 Schimanski, Vanessa SV Sömmerda 20010207
4 61 Sperlich, Christina SV Sömmerda 20010407

Thüringer LVM Bahn Kurzzeitdisziplinen

Ergebnis Sprint



Thüringer LV Meisterschaften Kurzzeitdisziplinen
Erfurt; Andreasried
Sprint

 29.06.2013

5 54 Stern, Fredericke RV Elxleben 20010215
6 57 Liehm, Anna SSV Gera 20010517
7 53 Döpel, Julia RSV Blau-Weiss Meiningen 20010624
8 55 Franke, Lena-Fabienne SSV Gera 20020811
9 56 Knöfler, Sandy SSV Gera 20021019

10 59 Häring, Angelina SV Sömmerda 20021222
11 51 Fischer, Emily-Viktoria RSC Turbine Erfurt 20020415
12 58 Flechs, Jenny SV Jena Zwätzen 20010306

U15m

Platz St.Nr. Name Verein GER
1 88 Kümmel, Clemens SSV Gera 19990325
2 71 Banzer, Johannes 1.RC Jena 19990514
3 73 Friedrich, Kilian 1.RSV 1886 Greiz 19990409
4 77 Hannack, Marius RSC Turbine Erfurt 20000305
5 75 Gehrmann, Max RSC Turbine Erfurt 20000112
6 78 Kirchner, Sven RSC Turbine Erfurt 19990604
7 86 Kühn, Julian RV Elxleben 20000104
8 95 Aschenbrenner, Michel SV Sömmerda 19991107
9 79 Kirsten, Robert RSC Turbine Erfurt 20000610

10 92 Wagner, Tom SSV Gera 20000515
11 83 Zierrenner, Louis RSC Turbine Erfurt 19990413
12 72 Poelen, Maximilian 1.RC Jena 19990131
13 70 Hauspurg, Pascal Die Löwen Weimar 19990317
14 96 Boewe, Björn SV Sömmerda 19990615
15 84 Eckstein, Paul RSV Blau-Weiss Meiningen 20000726
16 82 Wellendorf, Lukas RSC Turbine Erfurt 19990212
17 89 Peter, Jannis SSV Gera 20001030
18 97 Häring, Pascal SV Sömmerda 19991020
19 93 Waldenmaier, Tom SSV Gera 20000326
20 80 Kreuch, Fabian RSC Turbine Erfurt 20000920
21 85 Kress, Paul RSV Blau-Weiss Meiningen 20000428
22 98 Wille, Markus SV Sömmerda 19991221
23 94 Ochlopkow, Alexander SV Jena Zwätzen 20001102
24 74 Braun, Maximilian RSC Turbine Erfurt 20000811

U15w

Platz St.Nr. Name Verein GER
1 110 Heinemann, Josefine 1.RC Jena 19990630
2 117 Lange, Maraike SSV Gera 19991016
3 112 Meister, Yaren 1.RSV 1886 Greiz 19990715
4 116 Wolfram, Lisa-Marie RV Elxleben 20001023
5 119 Reißner, Lena SSV Gera 20000326
6 114 Herrmann, Paula RSC Turbine Erfurt 20000127
7 111 Wolfram, Vanessa 1.RSV 1886 Greiz 19990725



Thüringer LV Meisterschaften Kurzzeitdisziplinen
Erfurt; Andreasried
Sprint

 29.06.2013

8 115 Götz, Emma RV Elxleben 20000827
9 120 Hoffmann, Lisamarie SV Jena Zwätzen 19990814

10 118 Leske, Vanessa SSV Gera 20001104
11 121 Kurti, Emine SV Jena Zwätzen 20000603
12 122 Gröner, Josefine SV Sömmerda 20000308

U17m

Platz St.Nr. Name Verein GER
1 135 Franz, Alexander RSV Pfeil Wingrode 19980113
2 132 Pluntke, Moritz RSC Turbine Erfurt 19980730
3 134 Wolf, Louis RSC Turbine Erfurt 19980326
4 131 Lintzel, Phillip RSC Turbine Erfurt 19970811
5 136 Wittmann, Hannes RSV Sonneberg 19980425
6 130 Kreßmann, Lucas RSC Turbine Erfurt 19980221
7 137 Häußler, Mario SV Sömmerda 19980929

aK 139 Zetsche, Till Frankfurter RC 90 19970701

U17w

Platz St.Nr. Name Verein GER
1 153 Hofmann, Jenny SV Sömmerda 19970630
2 151 Franke, Charline RSC Turbine Erfurt 19971116
3 152 Kintzel, Clara RSC Turbine Erfurt 19970418
4 150 Klatt, Franziska 1.RSV 1886 Greiz 19980814


